Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 93160032262011

3-door stainless steel refrigerated table with splashback -2 +8 °C
179.5x60x95h cm

Description

Refrigerated refrigerator table with splashback and built-in pull-out unit for easy maintenance,

cold air circulation so as not to touch the product directly, electronic temperature control with
digital thermostat, electric heating element around the door frame to eliminate condensation,
automatic defrosting with electric heating element and automatic defrosting temperature control,
automatic evaporation of condensation water, anti-corrosion treated evaporator. Door with return
spring, door gasket removable without tools, bottom with rounded corners, easy interchangeability
of doors with two and three drawer units, easy pull-out drawers with telescopic stainless steel
runners. Height-adjustable stainless steel feet and possibility of wall mounting.

Dimensions



Altezza alzatina

Dimensioni esterne
Dimensioni imballo
Dimensioni interne

Spessore coibentazione

Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita

Classe energetica
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante
Peso

Peso lordo
Potenza Elettrica
Refrigerazione
Sbrinamento
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

Standard equipment

In dotazione

100 mm

1795x600x950 mm
1825x630x980 mm
1335x430x560 mm

60 mm

Electric
239 Lt

C

50 Hz
R600A
103 kg
127 kg
0.275 kW
ventilated
electric defrost
-2+8°C
230V

3 griglie 33x43 cm e 3 coppie di
guide


http://www.tcpdf.org

